
#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TANIA DOMINGUEZ SO Scott Commu 16:47.01 10

2 MELANIE VARGAS JR Macksville Hi 18:10.68 8

3 KAREN HALL JR Macksville Hi 23:54.60 6

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 12:17.16 10

1) KENNEDY WASINGER -- 2) EMMA WHEELER  9

3) KATE ROGERS  9 4) BRINLEE STEVENS  9

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 9:44.63 10

1) IVAN ARMENDARIZ  9 2) BRYNDAN BAILEY  9

3) JACOB IRWIN -- 4) ANTHONY WOLFE SO

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 10:53.93 8

1) JACOB HEIMERMAN  9 2) CADEN BECKER  9

3) ADRIAN NORMANDIN  9 4) MARIO VALENCIA  9

3 Hays High School (A) 11:05.68 6

1) CARTER MUEHLEISEN SO 2) CORBEN AVERY  9

3) GAVIN FLASKA  9 4) RYLEE ATKERSON  9

4 Larned High School (A) 11:05.77 4

1) CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 2) MAVERICK MUNDEN SO

3) JERON DEBES  9 4) DYLAN ROBERDS  9

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRISCILLA PEREGRINO -- Scott Commu 18.03  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 AMBER CLAWSON SO Macksville Hi 19.68  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 19.69  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 ABBY HOLT  9 Larned High 20.16  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 20.37  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 CORTNEY CRAFT  9 Larned High 20.62  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 20.91  (NW) 3(6)

8 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 21.19  (NW) 1(1)

9 CASSIDY ARY SO Macksville Hi 21.54  (NW) 2(2)

10 JAYCEE ANTRIM  9 Hays High Sc 22.22  (NW) 1(2)

11 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 22.23  (NW) 2(3)

12 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 22.63  (NW) 1(3)

13 ELIZEIA KNAPP-BLEHM SO Central Plains 22.92  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 21.19

2 JAYCEE ANTRIM  9 Hays High Sc 22.22

3 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 22.63

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 19.69

2 CASSIDY ARY SO Macksville Hi 21.54

3 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 22.23

4 ELIZEIA KNAPP-BLEHM SO Central Plains 22.92

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRISCILLA PEREGRINO -- Scott Commu 18.03

2 AMBER CLAWSON SO Macksville Hi 19.68

3 ABBY HOLT  9 Larned High 20.16

4 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 20.37

5 CORTNEY CRAFT  9 Larned High 20.62

6 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 20.91

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JENSYN SMITH -- Scott Commu 17.67 10

2 DAVID FOUZ SO Thomas More 20.12 8

3 JULIAN LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 21.50 6

4 DAUNTE YOUNKER  9 Hays High Sc 21.56 4

5 BRADY RINGO  9 Great Bend H 21.63 2

6 AIDEN KATZ  9 Macksville Hi 21.84 1

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAYANARA CASTILLO -- Scott Commu 14.63  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 AYSJAH YEAGER  9 Larned High 15.09  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 15.26  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 KATRINA DELIMONT  9 Hays High Sc 15.32  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 ALEJANDRA ROBLES  9 Thomas More 15.47  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 GIULIA MORELI JR Scott Commu 15.59  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 15.72  (NW) 2(3)

8 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 15.80  (NW) 1(3)

9 TESSA BEFORT  9 Thomas More 15.89  (NW) 2(4)

10 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 15.95  (NW) 3(3)

11 AYANA GIBBS  9 Hays High Sc 16.01  (NW) 1(4)

12 ABIGAIL BOYER  9 Hays High Sc 16.01  (NW) 2(5)

13 CORIN RUNNELS  9 Larned High 16.15  (NW) 3(4)

14 SYDNEY MEIER  9 Thomas More 16.35  (NW) 2(6)

15 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 16.71  (NW) 3(5)

16 MORGAN GUNTER  9 St. John-Hud 16.80  (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAYANARA CASTILLO -- Scott Commu 14.63

2 KATRINA DELIMONT  9 Hays High Sc 15.32
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 15.80

4 AYANA GIBBS  9 Hays High Sc 16.01

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEJANDRA ROBLES  9 Thomas More 15.47

2 GIULIA MORELI JR Scott Commu 15.59

3 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 15.72

4 TESSA BEFORT  9 Thomas More 15.89

5 ABIGAIL BOYER  9 Hays High Sc 16.01

6 SYDNEY MEIER  9 Thomas More 16.35

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AYSJAH YEAGER  9 Larned High 15.09

2 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 15.26

3 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 15.95

4 CORIN RUNNELS  9 Larned High 16.15

5 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 16.71

6 MORGAN GUNTER  9 St. John-Hud 16.80

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ETHAN MARSHALL  9 Hays High Sc 12.45  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 12.53  (NW) 5(1) 8

3 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 12.58  (NW) 5(2) 6

4 IZAIAH PEARCE  9 Bucklin High 12.65  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 JACK CLEVENGER  9 Bucklin High 12.66  (NW) 5(3) 2

6 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 12.82  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu 13.01  (NW) 5(4)

8 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 13.05  (NW) 4(3)

9 COLLIN MCDANIEL -- Scott Commu 13.09  (NW) 2(2)

10 BRANTLEE STAAB  9 Hays High Sc 13.18  (NW) 2(3)

11 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H 13.21  (NW) 5(5)

12 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 13.40  (NW) 2(4)

13 JAY PATEL SO Hays High Sc 13.50  (NW) 1(1)

14 BRYCE HUNDERTMARK -- Scott Commu 13.70  (NW) 1(2)

15 ADAM HALL  9 Great Bend H 13.79  (NW) 4(4)

16 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 13.79  (NW) 5(6)

17 MALACHI FOOTE  9 Bucklin High 13.91  (NW) 3(1)

18 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 14.05  (NW) 2(5)

19 GABE STANTON  9 Thomas More 14.05  (NW) 3(2)

20 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 14.10  (NW) 3(3)

21 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 14.36  (NW) 4(5)

22 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 15.03  (NW) 3(4)

23 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 15.66  (NW) 4(6)

24 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR St. John-Hud 18.04  (NW) 3(5)

25 ETHAN ELSEN  9 Great Bend H 20.21  (NW) 3(6)

26 TRISTEN WILHELM La Crosse Hi 37.12  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAY PATEL SO Hays High Sc 13.50

2 BRYCE HUNDERTMARK -- Scott Commu 13.70

3 TRISTEN WILHELM La Crosse Hi 37.12

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN MARSHALL  9 Hays High Sc 12.45

2 COLLIN MCDANIEL -- Scott Commu 13.09

3 BRANTLEE STAAB  9 Hays High Sc 13.18

4 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 13.40

5 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 14.05

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALACHI FOOTE  9 Bucklin High 13.91

2 GABE STANTON  9 Thomas More 14.05

3 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 14.10

4 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 15.03

5 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR St. John-Hud 18.04

6 ETHAN ELSEN  9 Great Bend H 20.21

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 IZAIAH PEARCE  9 Bucklin High 12.65

2 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 12.82

3 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 13.05

4 ADAM HALL  9 Great Bend H 13.79

5 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 14.36

6 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 15.66

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 12.53

2 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 12.58

3 JACK CLEVENGER  9 Bucklin High 12.66

4 GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu 13.01

5 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H 13.21

6 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 13.79

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKE EVANS  9 Bucklin High 6:20.08 10

2 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 6:40.53 8

3 HAILEY KLEIN  9 Hays High Sc 6:54.72 6

4 VADA KAISER  9 Hoisington Hi 6:54.85 4

5 CALLY CRAMER -- Scott Commu 7:01.68 2

6 KASSY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 7:08.86 1

7 ASHLEE NAGORE SO Bucklin High 7:13.74

8 KATE ROGERS  9 Scott Commu 7:17.60

9 MELANIE VARGAS JR Macksville Hi 7:57.46

10 KENNEDY WASINGER -- Scott Commu 8:07.86

11 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 8:08.11

KAREN HALL JR Macksville Hi DNS
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ANTHONY WOLFE SO Scott Commu 5:25.12 10

2 ROGELIO IBARRA SO Macksville Hi 5:44.07 8

3 KALE NAGEL  9 Bucklin High 5:48.32 6

4 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 5:50.39 4

5 JOE MCCLEARY SO Scott Commu 5:53.46 2

6 JESSE NAVA SO Macksville Hi 6:00.53 1

7 XAVIER ELLIS  9 Hays High Sc 6:05.49

8 CADEN BECKER  9 Thomas More 6:06.30

9 WYATT SHERMAN SO La Crosse Hi 6:06.71

10 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 6:08.57

11 MICHAEL HIPP  9 Hoisington Hi 6:10.34

12 MAX TUTTLE  9 Scott Commu 6:11.15

13 PEDRO ENRIQUEZ  9 Great Bend H 6:14.31

14 EVERETT MCCLURE  9 Hays High Sc 6:23.10

15 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 6:26.52

16 JACOB HEIMERMAN  9 Thomas More 6:26.98

17 DYLAN ROBERDS  9 Larned High 6:52.10

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 57.74 10

1) DAYANARA CASTILLO -- 2)

3) 4)

2 Larned High School (A) 1:00.10 8

1) CORTNEY CRAFT  9 2) ANNIE COX  9

3) ABBY HOLT  9 4) AYSJAH YEAGER  9

3 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 1:01.27 6

1) ADDY WARD  9 2) KATLYN ELLIOT SO

3) PAIGE MANSEL SO 4) BLAYR DOGGETT SO

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 1:04.24 4

1) TESSA BEFORT  9 2) SYDNEY MEIER  9

3) ALEJANDRA ROBLES  9 4) CARLI FISCHER  9

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 49.02 1(1) 10

1) ANDRE DAFNEY JR 2) GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR

3) COLLIN MCDANIEL -- 4) NATHAN LEBEAU SO

2 Hays High School (A) 49.45 1(2) 8

1) ETHAN MARSHALL  9 2) ISAAC THORNTON  9

3) BRANTLEE STAAB  9 4) CALEB WILSON  9

3 Larned High School (A) 49.78 2(1) 6

1) KADEN AUBLE SO 2) RILEY PONTIUS SO

3) JAYDEN SMITH SO 4) JACOB COLGLAZIER SO

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Great Bend High School (A) 50.43 2(2) 4

1) CODY MILLER -- 2) KEANU YAEGER SR

3) ISAAC LEYVA  9 4) BRADY RINGO  9

5 Bucklin High School (A) 50.65 2(3) 2

1) JACK CLEVENGER  9 2) WAYLON DOLEZAL  9

3) MALACHI FOOTE  9 4) IZAIAH PEARCE  9

6 Hoisington High School (A) 53.24 2(4) 1

1) MASON ALDERDICE  9 2) RANDY CHAMBERS  9

3) IAN SMITH  9 4) WYATT WOYDZIAK SO

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 56.20 1(3)

1) GABE STANTON  9 2) ADRIAN NORMANDIN  9

3) MARIO VALENCIA  9 4) CADEN BECKER  9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Scott Community High School (A) 49.02

1) ANDRE DAFNEY JR 2) GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR

3) COLLIN MCDANIEL -- 4) NATHAN LEBEAU SO

2 Hays High School (A) 49.45

1) ETHAN MARSHALL  9 2) ISAAC THORNTON  9

3) BRANTLEE STAAB  9 4) CALEB WILSON  9

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 56.20

1) GABE STANTON  9 2) ADRIAN NORMANDIN  9

3) MARIO VALENCIA  9 4) CADEN BECKER  9

Section 2 of 2

1 Larned High School (A) 49.78

1) KADEN AUBLE SO 2) RILEY PONTIUS SO

3) JAYDEN SMITH SO 4) JACOB COLGLAZIER SO

2 Great Bend High School (A) 50.43

1) CODY MILLER -- 2) KEANU YAEGER SR

3) ISAAC LEYVA  9 4) BRADY RINGO  9

3 Bucklin High School (A) 50.65

1) JACK CLEVENGER  9 2) WAYLON DOLEZAL  9

3) MALACHI FOOTE  9 4) IZAIAH PEARCE  9

4 Hoisington High School (A) 53.24

1) MASON ALDERDICE  9 2) RANDY CHAMBERS  9

3) IAN SMITH  9 4) WYATT WOYDZIAK SO

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JOSELYN CORDERO  9 Pawnee Heig 1:11.77 10

2 GIULIA MORELI JR Scott Commu 1:18.08 8

3 LOGAN SANDERS  9 Macksville Hi 1:19.26 6

4 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 1:20.24 4

5 PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud 1:21.84 2
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDRE DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 59.53 2(1) 10

2 EVAN COSGRIFF  9 Hays High Sc 1:00.98 1(1) 8

3 NATHAN LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 1:01.66 2(2) 6

4 BRAYLON MOORE  9 Great Bend H 1:03.61 1(2) 4

5 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 1:05.53 2(3) 2

6 CADE PARR SO Larned High 1:05.91 2(4) 1

7 CALEB WILSON  9 Hays High Sc 1:06.29 2(5)

8 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 1:07.93 2(6)

9 KEANAN RIGLER  9 Hays High Sc 1:08.61 1(3)

10 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 1:12.09 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EVAN COSGRIFF  9 Hays High Sc 1:00.98

2 BRAYLON MOORE  9 Great Bend H 1:03.61

3 KEANAN RIGLER  9 Hays High Sc 1:08.61

4 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 1:12.09

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDRE DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 59.53

2 NATHAN LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 1:01.66

3 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 1:05.53

4 CADE PARR SO Larned High 1:05.91

5 CALEB WILSON  9 Hays High Sc 1:06.29

6 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 1:07.93

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRISCILLA PEREGRINO -- Scott Commu 54.01 1(1) 10

2 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 57.05 3(1) 8

3 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 58.21 3(2) 6

4 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 59.84 2(1) 4

5 AMBER CLAWSON SO Macksville Hi 1:00.47 3(3) 2

6 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 1:01.53 2(2) 1

7 CASSIDY ARY SO Macksville Hi 1:03.00 2(3)

8 JAYCEE ANTRIM  9 Hays High Sc 1:04.70 1(2)

9 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 1:06.20 3(4)

10 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 1:07.56 3(5)

11 ELIZEIA KNAPP-BLEHM SO Central Plains 1:08.03 1(3)

12 ASHLEE NAGORE SO Bucklin High 1:08.30 2(4)

13 BREANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 1:08.63 2(5)

14 CORTNEY CRAFT  9 Larned High 1:25.10 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PRISCILLA PEREGRINO -- Scott Commu 54.01

2 JAYCEE ANTRIM  9 Hays High Sc 1:04.70

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 ELIZEIA KNAPP-BLEHM SO Central Plains 1:08.03

Section 2 of 3

1 JAYDON DAVIS SO Great Bend H 59.84

2 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 1:01.53

3 CASSIDY ARY SO Macksville Hi 1:03.00

4 ASHLEE NAGORE SO Bucklin High 1:08.30

5 BREANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 1:08.63

Section 3 of 3

1 HAILEY PETERSON SO Great Bend H 57.05

2 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 58.21

3 AMBER CLAWSON SO Macksville Hi 1:00.47

4 TALLY WIKUM SO Hoisington Hi 1:06.20

5 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 1:07.56

6 CORTNEY CRAFT  9 Larned High 1:25.10

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENSYN SMITH -- Scott Commu 46.48 1(1) 10

2 JULIAN LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 51.02 1(2) 8

3 AIDEN KATZ  9 Macksville Hi 53.71 2(1) 6

4 ADAM HALL  9 Great Bend H 56.70 2(2) 4

5 BRADY RINGO  9 Great Bend H 58.03 2(3) 2

6 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains 59.58 2(4) 1

7 DAUNTE YOUNKER  9 Hays High Sc 1:00.58 1(3)

8 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains 1:02.35 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JENSYN SMITH -- Scott Commu 46.48

2 JULIAN LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 51.02

3 DAUNTE YOUNKER  9 Hays High Sc 1:00.58

Section 2 of 2

1 AIDEN KATZ  9 Macksville Hi 53.71

2 ADAM HALL  9 Great Bend H 56.70

3 BRADY RINGO  9 Great Bend H 58.03

4 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains 59.58

5 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains 1:02.35

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKE EVANS  9 Bucklin High 2:46.31 10

2 EMMA WHEELER  9 Scott Commu 2:46.80 8

3 BRINLEE STEVENS  9 Scott Commu 2:50.48 6

4 HAILEY KLEIN  9 Hays High Sc 3:03.65 4

5 PAIGE LAMATSCH  9 Hoisington Hi 3:07.09 2

6 VADA KAISER  9 Hoisington Hi 3:07.54 1

7 CALLY CRAMER -- Scott Commu 3:09.92
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 KASSY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 3:26.12

JOSELYN CORDERO  9 Pawnee Heig DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JACOB IRWIN -- Scott Commu 2:24.70 10

2 ALEX MENDEZ JR Macksville Hi 2:25.98 8

3 KADEN DEINES  9 Great Bend H 2:28.54 6

4 JOSH KASSELMAN SO Scott Commu 2:34.96 4

5 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 2:42.45 2

6 JESSE NAVA SO Macksville Hi 2:43.11 1

7 MICHAEL HIPP  9 Hoisington Hi 2:50.29

8 PEDRO ENRIQUEZ  9 Great Bend H 2:52.74

9 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 2:55.98

10 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 2:56.09

11 KENDRYK TURNER SO Great Bend H 2:59.00

12 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 3:10.82

CORBEN AVERY  9 Hays High Sc DNS

RYLEE ATKERSON  9 Hays High Sc DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAYANARA CASTILLO -- Scott Commu 31.51  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 AYSJAH YEAGER  9 Larned High 32.73  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 33.76  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 33.76  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 TESSA BEFORT  9 Thomas More 34.18  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 34.47  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 LAIA MUR CASES JR Scott Commu 34.82  (NW) 1(4)

8 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 34.85  (NW) 2(4)

9 PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud 34.97  (NW) 2(5)

10 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 35.51  (NW) 2(6)

AYANA GIBBS  9 Hays High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAYANARA CASTILLO -- Scott Commu 31.51

2 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 33.76

3 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 34.47

4 LAIA MUR CASES JR Scott Commu 34.82

AYANA GIBBS  9 Hays High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AYSJAH YEAGER  9 Larned High 32.73

2 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 33.76

3 TESSA BEFORT  9 Thomas More 34.18

4 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 34.85

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud 34.97

6 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 35.51

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDRE DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 25.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ETHAN MARSHALL  9 Hays High Sc 26.32  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu 26.35  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 26.85  (NW) 4(2) 4

5 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 26.93  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 27.15  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H 27.44  (NW) 4(3)

8 DAVID FOUZ SO Thomas More 27.58  (NW) 1(2)

9 ISAAC LEYVA  9 Great Bend H 27.84  (NW) 4(4)

10 CADE PARR SO Larned High 27.99  (NW) 3(3)

11 BRYCE HUNDERTMARK -- Scott Commu 28.00  (NW) 1(3)

12 JAY PATEL SO Hays High Sc 28.07  (NW) 1(4)

13 COLE SANDERS SO Great Bend H 28.37  (NW) 4(5)

14 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 28.49  (NW) 4(6)

15 MALACHI FOOTE  9 Bucklin High 28.89  (NW) 2(2)

16 CALEB WILSON  9 Hays High Sc 28.89  (NW) 2(3)

17 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 28.93  (NW) 2(4)

18 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 29.87  (NW) 2(5)

19 MAVERICK MUNDEN SO Larned High 30.21  (NW) 3(4)

20 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 31.01  (NW) 3(5)

21 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 32.76  (NW) 3(6)

22 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR St. John-Hud 42.56  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN MARSHALL  9 Hays High Sc 26.32

2 DAVID FOUZ SO Thomas More 27.58

3 BRYCE HUNDERTMARK -- Scott Commu 28.00

4 JAY PATEL SO Hays High Sc 28.07

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDRE DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 25.04

2 MALACHI FOOTE  9 Bucklin High 28.89

3 CALEB WILSON  9 Hays High Sc 28.89

4 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 28.93

5 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 29.87

6 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR St. John-Hud 42.56

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 26.93

2 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 27.15

3 CADE PARR SO Larned High 27.99

4 MAVERICK MUNDEN SO Larned High 30.21
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 31.01

6 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 32.76

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIOVANNI VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu 26.35

2 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 26.85

3 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H 27.44

4 ISAAC LEYVA  9 Great Bend H 27.84

5 COLE SANDERS SO Great Bend H 28.37

6 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 28.49

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BRYNDAN BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 11:46.03 10

2 IVAN ARMENDARIZ  9 Scott Commu 12:07.40 8

3 CARTER MUEHLEISEN SO Hays High Sc 12:50.18 6

4 JOE MCCLEARY SO Scott Commu 12:56.67 4

5 JERON DEBES  9 Larned High 13:05.43 2

6 GAVIN FLASKA  9 Hays High Sc 13:11.61 1

7 DYLAN ROBERDS  9 Larned High 14:45.61

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:46.11 10

1) PRISCILLA PEREGRINO -- 2) JOHNNA SOWERS --

3) EMMA WHEELER  9 4) BRINLEE STEVENS  9

2 Hoisington High School (A) 5:16.97 8

1) VADA KAISER  9 2) PAIGE LAMATSCH  9

3) KASSY PETERSILIE  9 4) MALLORY REIF SO

3 Macksville High School (A) 5:25.20 6

1) LOGAN SANDERS  9 2) AMBER CLAWSON SO

3) CASSIDY ARY SO 4) KAMBRY ADAMS  9

Larned High School (A) DNS

1) REESE WATKINS  9 2) ANNIE COX  9

3) ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 4) ABBY HOLT  9

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:55.13 10

1) ANDRE DAFNEY JR 2) JENSYN SMITH --

3) NATHAN LEBEAU SO 4) JULIAN LOPEZ JR

2 Bucklin High School (A) 4:11.72 8

1) JACK CLEVENGER  9 2) DREW ELLIS  9

3) KALE NAGEL  9 4) IZAIAH PEARCE  9

3 Macksville High School (A) 4:17.31 6

1) ALEX MENDEZ JR 2) AIDEN KATZ  9

3) ROGELIO IBARRA SO 4) LANCE LICKISS SO

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Hays High School (A) 4:33.05 4

1) BRANTLEE STAAB  9 2) EVAN COSGRIFF  9

3) KEANAN RIGLER  9 4) CALEB WILSON  9

5 Larned High School (A) 4:36.12 2

1) JERON DEBES  9 2) RILEY PONTIUS SO

3) MAVERICK MUNDEN SO 4) JACOB COLGLAZIER SO

Great Bend High School (A) DQ

1) KADEN DEINES  9 2) ISAAC LEYVA  9

3) COLE SANDERS SO 4) KEANU YAEGER SR

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AMBER CLAWSON SO Macksville Hi 4' 6" 10

2 BROOKE STRINE -- Scott Commu 4' 4" 8

3 LAUREN OESER  9 Central Plains4' 2" 5

3 LOGAN SANDERS  9 Macksville Hi 4' 2" 5

5 HAILEIGH HICKERT -- Scott Commu 3' 10" 2

6 CASSIDY ARY SO Macksville Hi 3' 6" 1

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WYATT SHERMAN SO La Crosse Hi 5' 2" 10

2 GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 5' 2" 8

3 MARIO VALENCIA  9 Thomas More5' 0" 6

4 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 5' 0" 4

5 JENSYN SMITH -- Scott Commu 5' 0" 2

6 BRYNDAN BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 4' 8" 1

7 ANTHONY WOLFE SO Scott Commu 4' 8"

8 DYLAN ROBERDS  9 Larned High 4' 4"

9 ADRIAN NORMANDIN  9 Thomas More4' 4"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOSELYN CORDERO  9 Pawnee Heig 13' 51 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 KATRINA DELIMONT  9 Hays High Sc 12' 101 /4  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 12' 41 /4  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CORIN RUNNELS  9 Larned High 12' 0"  (NW) 1(4) 4

5 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 11' 9"  (NW) 1(5) 2

6 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 11' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6) 1

7 SYDNEY MEIER  9 Thomas More11' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

8 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 11' 71 /4  (NW) 2(1)

9 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 11' 7"  (NW) 2(2)

10 MORGAN GUNTER  9 St. John-Hud 11' 41 /4  (NW) 2(3)

11 ABIGAIL BOYER  9 Hays High Sc 11' 33 /4  (NW) 2(4)

12 KIMBERLY PFORTMILLER SO Larned High 11' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

13 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 10' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5)

14 HAILEIGH HICKERT -- Scott Commu 10' 1"  (NW) 2(6)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 ALEJANDRA ROBLES  9 Thomas More10' 01 /2  (NW) 1(9)

16 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 9' 23 /4  (NW) 2(7)

MACHIA HUGGINS SO Macksville Hi DNS  (NW) 2

MELANIE VARGAS JR Macksville Hi DNS  (NW) 2

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOSELYN CORDERO  9 Pawnee Heig 13' 51 /4  (NW)

2 KATRINA DELIMONT  9 Hays High Sc 12' 101 /4  (NW)

3 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 12' 41 /4  (NW)

4 CORIN RUNNELS  9 Larned High 12' 0"  (NW)

5 NAZARETH RIOS-VALLES JR Pawnee Heig 11' 9"  (NW)

6 EVELYN GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 11' 83 /4  (NW)

7 SYDNEY MEIER  9 Thomas More11' 8"  (NW)

8 KIMBERLY PFORTMILLER SO Larned High 11' 0"  (NW)

9 ALEJANDRA ROBLES  9 Thomas More10' 01 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KATLYN ELLIOT SO St. John-Hud 11' 71 /4  (NW)

2 MALLORY REIF SO Hoisington Hi 11' 7"  (NW)

3 MORGAN GUNTER  9 St. John-Hud 11' 41 /4  (NW)

4 ABIGAIL BOYER  9 Hays High Sc 11' 33 /4  (NW)

5 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 10' 111 /2  (NW)

6 HAILEIGH HICKERT -- Scott Commu 10' 1"  (NW)

7 BRI CLEVELAND SR Macksville Hi 9' 23 /4  (NW)

MACHIA HUGGINS SO Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

MELANIE VARGAS JR Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JULIAN LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 16' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2J NATHAN LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 16' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 8

3J GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 16' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 16' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 1"  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 15' 6"  (NW) 2(4)

8 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 15' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

9 AIDEN KATZ  9 Macksville Hi 15' 0"  (NW) 2(5)

10 KALE NAGEL  9 Bucklin High 14' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

11 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(7)

12 BRYNDAN BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 13' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

13 COLE SANDERS SO Great Bend H13' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

14 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 13' 11 /2  (NW) 1(7)

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H13' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

17 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 12' 10"  (NW) 1(8)

18 CADEN BECKER  9 Thomas More12' 71 /2  (NW) 2(10)

19 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 11' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

20 ETHAN ELSEN  9 Great Bend H10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(10)

JOSH KASSELMAN SO Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NATHAN LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 16' 3"  (NW)

2 IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi 16' 1"  (NW)

3 HUNTER DEWITT  9 La Crosse Hi 15' 61 /2  (NW)

4 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 15' 4"  (NW)

5 COLE SANDERS SO Great Bend H13' 4"  (NW)

6 ELIJAH LEWIS  9 Hoisington Hi 13' 21 /2  (NW)

7 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 13' 11 /2  (NW)

8 WYATT WOYDZIAK SO Hoisington Hi 12' 10"  (NW)

9 ALEX MATER  9 Hoisington Hi 11' 6"  (NW)

10 ETHAN ELSEN  9 Great Bend H10' 21 /2  (NW)

JOSH KASSELMAN SO Scott Commu DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 JULIAN LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 16' 6"  (NW)

2 GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 16' 3"  (NW)

3 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 16' 11 /2  (NW)

4 MASON ALDERDICE  9 Hoisington Hi 15' 6"  (NW)

5 AIDEN KATZ  9 Macksville Hi 15' 0"  (NW)

6 KALE NAGEL  9 Bucklin High 14' 6"  (NW)

7 RANDY CHAMBERS  9 Hoisington Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW)

8 BRYNDAN BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 13' 11"  (NW)

9 CODY MILLER -- Great Bend H13' 0"  (NW)

10 CADEN BECKER  9 Thomas More12' 71 /2  (NW)

MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud DNS  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KATRINA DELIMONT  9 Hays High Sc 30' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 MORGAN GUNTER  9 St. John-Hud 28' 0"  (NW) 8

3 ABIGAIL BOYER  9 Hays High Sc 25' 61 /2  (NW) 6

MACHIA HUGGINS SO Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 35' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 WYATT SHERMAN SO La Crosse Hi 35' 0"  (NW) 8

3 ALEX MENDEZ JR Macksville Hi 33' 61 /2  (NW) 6
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 JOSH KASSELMAN SO Scott Commu 32' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 ISAAC LEYVA  9 Great Bend H31' 01 /2  (NW) 2

6 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 29' 4"  (NW) 1

7 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains29' 31 /2  (NW)

IAN SMITH  9 Hoisington Hi DNS  (NW)

ROGELIO IBARRA SO Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

LANCE LICKISS SO Macksville Hi DNS  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LAUREN OESER  9 Central Plains35' 9" 2(1) 10

2 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 27' 10" 1(1) 8

3 CIERA DEPENBUSCH SO Great Bend H25' 7" 1(2) 5

3 LOGAN SANDERS  9 Macksville Hi 25' 7" 2(2) 5

5 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains25' 5" 2(3) 2

6 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 24' 10" 2(4) 1

7 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 24' 3" 2(5)

8 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 23' 91 /2 2(6)

9 ALEXIS BURTON  9 Hays High Sc 23' 3" 1(3)

10 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 23' 0" 1(4)

11 HAILEY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 9" 1(5)

12 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 22' 4" 2(7)

13 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 22' 0" 1(6)

14 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 21' 10" 1(7)

15 MIA BRANDT JR Scott Commu 21' 0" 2(8)

16 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 20' 4" 1(8)

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 27' 10"

2 CIERA DEPENBUSCH SO Great Bend H25' 7"

3 ALEXIS BURTON  9 Hays High Sc 23' 3"

4 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 23' 0"

5 HAILEY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 9"

6 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 22' 0"

7 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 21' 10"

8 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 20' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LAUREN OESER  9 Central Plains35' 9"

2 LOGAN SANDERS  9 Macksville Hi 25' 7"

3 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains25' 5"

4 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 24' 10"

5 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 24' 3"

6 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 23' 91 /2

7 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 22' 4"

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 MIA BRANDT JR Scott Commu 21' 0"

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 QUINTON MCGUIRE SO Hays High Sc 39' 0" 1(1) 10

2 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 38' 4" 1(2) 8

3 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 36' 41 /2 3(1) 6

4 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 36' 3" 3(2) 4

5 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 34' 8" 1(3) 2

6 KAMDEN KENNON SR Great Bend H34' 1" 2(1) 1

7 GALAHAD NICHOLS  9 Hays High Sc 33' 41 /2 1(4)

8 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 33' 01 /2 3(3)

9 WILLIAM NICHOLS SO Hays High Sc 32' 101 /2 1(5)

10 TRENTON HOLDEMAN  9 Hays High Sc 32' 91 /2 2(2)

11 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 31' 8" 3(4)

12 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 31' 61 /2 3(5)

13 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H30' 101 /2 2(3)

14 CARTER ATTEBERRY  9 Larned High 30' 7" 2(4)

15 ISAAC THORNTON  9 Hays High Sc 30' 31 /2 1(6)

16 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 29' 9" 2(5)

16 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 29' 9" 3(6)

18 KELBY HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 29' 2" 2(6)

19 DEVIN LAMB JR Great Bend H28' 91 /2 3(7)

20 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 28' 1" 2(7)

21 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 27' 11 /2 1(7)

22 KAIDEN BUNGER  9 Hays High Sc 26' 91 /2 2(8)

23 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains26' 5" 1(8)

24 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains26' 1" 1(9)

25 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains25' 81 /2 2(9)

26 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 25' 7" 3(8)

27 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 25' 5" 2(10)

28 REED STEDJE  9 Pawnee Heig 23' 7" 1(10)

29 CAMERON KOHLRUS  9 Hays High Sc 23' 2" 2(11)

30 AJ BROZEK  9 Macksville Hi 20' 7" 3(9)

31 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 20' 0" 1(11)

BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu DNS 3

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 QUINTON MCGUIRE SO Hays High Sc 39' 0"

2 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 38' 4"

3 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 34' 8"

4 GALAHAD NICHOLS  9 Hays High Sc 33' 41 /2

5 WILLIAM NICHOLS SO Hays High Sc 32' 101 /2
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 ISAAC THORNTON  9 Hays High Sc 30' 31 /2

7 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 27' 11 /2

8 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains26' 5"

9 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains26' 1"

10 REED STEDJE  9 Pawnee Heig 23' 7"

11 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 20' 0"

Flight 2 of 3

1 KAMDEN KENNON SR Great Bend H34' 1"

2 TRENTON HOLDEMAN  9 Hays High Sc 32' 91 /2

3 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H30' 101 /2

4 CARTER ATTEBERRY  9 Larned High 30' 7"

5 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 29' 9"

6 KELBY HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 29' 2"

7 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 28' 1"

8 KAIDEN BUNGER  9 Hays High Sc 26' 91 /2

9 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains25' 81 /2

10 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 25' 5"

11 CAMERON KOHLRUS  9 Hays High Sc 23' 2"

Flight 3 of 3

1 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 36' 41 /2

2 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 36' 3"

3 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 33' 01 /2

4 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 31' 8"

5 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 31' 61 /2

6 ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi 29' 9"

7 DEVIN LAMB JR Great Bend H28' 91 /2

8 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 25' 7"

9 AJ BROZEK  9 Macksville Hi 20' 7"

BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu DNS

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 77' 0" 1(1) 10

2 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 75' 6" 2(1) 8

3 KAMRYN SUMMERS  9 Hays High Sc 74' 6" 1(2) 6

4 CIERA DEPENBUSCH SO Great Bend H71' 9" 2(2) 4

5 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 69' 10" 2(3) 2

6 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 67' 111 /2 1(3) 1

7 CHANTAL GONZALEZ  9 Hays High Sc 67' 5" 1(4)

8 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 64' 101 /2 1(5)

9 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 64' 10" 2(4)

10 HAILEY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 64' 81 /2 1(6)

11 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 63' 0" 2(5)

12 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 59' 7" 1(7)

13 CARLI FISCHER  9 Thomas More55' 10" 1(8)

14 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 55' 9" 2(6)

#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 54' 6" 2(7)

16 BROOKE STRINE -- Scott Commu 54' 3" 1(9)

17 ANESSA JENKINS  9 Hays High Sc 53' 21 /2 1(10)

18 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains50' 10" 2(8)

19 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 48' 31 /2 1(11)

20 ALEXIS BURTON  9 Hays High Sc 31' 3" 2(9)

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS 2

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 77' 0"

2 KAMRYN SUMMERS  9 Hays High Sc 74' 6"

3 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 67' 111 /2

4 CHANTAL GONZALEZ  9 Hays High Sc 67' 5"

5 ALLY KARST  9 Hoisington Hi 64' 101 /2

6 HAILEY PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 64' 81 /2

7 LEXUS PETERSILIE  9 Hoisington Hi 59' 7"

8 CARLI FISCHER  9 Thomas More55' 10"

9 BROOKE STRINE -- Scott Commu 54' 3"

10 ANESSA JENKINS  9 Hays High Sc 53' 21 /2

11 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 48' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 75' 6"

2 CIERA DEPENBUSCH SO Great Bend H71' 9"

3 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 69' 10"

4 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 64' 10"

5 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 63' 0"

6 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 55' 9"

7 RAYNA BRAY SO Hoisington Hi 54' 6"

8 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains50' 10"

9 ALEXIS BURTON  9 Hays High Sc 31' 3"

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 97' 5" 3(1) 10

2 BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 96' 1" 3(2) 8

3 MATTHEW BERNER SO Hays High Sc 94' 7" 2(1) 6

4 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 92' 11" 2(2) 4

5 DEVIN LAMB JR Great Bend H87' 8" 3(3) 2

6 KAMDEN KENNON SR Great Bend H87' 2" 1(1) 1

7 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 86' 1" 3(4)

8 KELBY HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 85' 1" 2(3)

9 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 81' 11" 2(4)
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 QUINTON MCGUIRE SO Hays High Sc 80' 0" 1(2)

11 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 78' 9" 3(5)

12 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 77' 1" 3(6)

13 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 76' 9" 3(7)

14 GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 74' 6" 2(5)

15 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 74' 4" 3(8)

16 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains72' 0" 2(6)

17 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 67' 10" 1(3)

18 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H66' 10" 2(7)

19 KAIDEN BUNGER  9 Hays High Sc 66' 1" 2(8)

20 REED STEDJE  9 Pawnee Heig 65' 9" 1(4)

21 JACK CLEVENGER  9 Bucklin High 65' 7" 3(9)

22 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 63' 3" 3(10)

23 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 60' 9" 1(5)

24 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 60' 1" 2(9)

25 TRENTON HOLDEMAN  9 Hays High Sc 58' 1" 2(10)

26 GARRISON TURNER -- Scott Commu 56' 7" 1(6)

27 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 53' 6" 1(7)

28 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains51' 4" 2(11)

29 CAMERON KOHLRUS  9 Hays High Sc 51' 3" 1(8)

30 AJ BROZEK  9 Macksville Hi 49' 1" 2(12)

31 DARREN MADDOX  9 Hoisington Hi 45' 2" 1(9)

32 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains42' 10" 1(10)

WILLIAM NICHOLS SO Hays High Sc DNS 1

ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi DNS 3

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KAMDEN KENNON SR Great Bend H87' 2"

2 QUINTON MCGUIRE SO Hays High Sc 80' 0"

3 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 67' 10"

4 REED STEDJE  9 Pawnee Heig 65' 9"

5 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 60' 9"

6 GARRISON TURNER -- Scott Commu 56' 7"

7 RYAN LEGLEITER  9 La Crosse Hi 53' 6"

8 CAMERON KOHLRUS  9 Hays High Sc 51' 3"

9 DARREN MADDOX  9 Hoisington Hi 45' 2"

10 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains42' 10"

WILLIAM NICHOLS SO Hays High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 MATTHEW BERNER SO Hays High Sc 94' 7"

2 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 92' 11"

3 KELBY HAMMERSCHMIDT  9 Hays High Sc 85' 1"

4 ELLIOTT COPP SO Hoisington Hi 81' 11"

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 GUS HAWKINS -- Scott Commu 74' 6"

6 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains72' 0"

7 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H66' 10"

8 KAIDEN BUNGER  9 Hays High Sc 66' 1"

9 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 60' 1"

10 TRENTON HOLDEMAN  9 Hays High Sc 58' 1"

11 JOSEPH BUNCH SO Central Plains51' 4"

12 AJ BROZEK  9 Macksville Hi 49' 1"

Flight 3 of 3

1 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 97' 5"

2 BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 96' 1"

3 DEVIN LAMB JR Great Bend H87' 8"

4 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 86' 1"

5 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 78' 9"

6 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 77' 1"

7 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 76' 9"

8 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 74' 4"

9 JACK CLEVENGER  9 Bucklin High 65' 7"

10 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 63' 3"

ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi DNS

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 89' 8" 1(1) 10

2 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 85' 3" 1(2) 8

3 LAUREN OESER  9 Central Plains84' 10" 1(3) 6

4 KYNDALL BLESSING SO Great Bend H80' 9" 2(1) 4

5 KATY ANTRIM SO Hays High Sc 73' 11" 2(2) 2

6 JOHNNA SOWERS -- Scott Commu 71' 2" 1(4) 1

7 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 68' 4" 1(5)

8 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 67' 4" 2(3)

9 BROOKE STRINE -- Scott Commu 67' 2" 1(6)

10 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 61' 6" 2(4)

11 CHANTAL GONZALEZ  9 Hays High Sc 61' 1" 1(7)

12 CARLI FISCHER  9 Thomas More57' 2" 1(8)

13 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 56' 9" 2(5)

14 KAMRYN SUMMERS  9 Hays High Sc 55' 4" 2(6)

15 ANESSA JENKINS  9 Hays High Sc 49' 0" 1(9)

16 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains48' 11" 1(10)

16 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 48' 11" 2(7)

18 MIA BRANDT JR Scott Commu 45' 5" 2(8)

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS 2

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAGGI LINDENMEYER SO Hays High Sc 89' 8"

2 NIA KAISER  9 Hays High Sc 85' 3"

3 LAUREN OESER  9 Central Plains84' 10"

4 JOHNNA SOWERS -- Scott Commu 71' 2"

5 TARA ROSE -- Scott Commu 68' 4"

6 BROOKE STRINE -- Scott Commu 67' 2"

7 CHANTAL GONZALEZ  9 Hays High Sc 61' 1"

8 CARLI FISCHER  9 Thomas More57' 2"

9 ANESSA JENKINS  9 Hays High Sc 49' 0"

10 TAYLOR SHEEHY  9 Central Plains48' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KYNDALL BLESSING SO Great Bend H80' 9"

2 KATY ANTRIM SO Hays High Sc 73' 11"

3 KATIE PONCE JR Macksville Hi 67' 4"

4 KAMBRY ADAMS  9 Macksville Hi 61' 6"

5 JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud 56' 9"

6 KAMRYN SUMMERS  9 Hays High Sc 55' 4"

7 BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud 48' 11"

8 MIA BRANDT JR Scott Commu 45' 5"

KIMBERLY ARREOLA JR Macksville Hi DNS

SADIE HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu DNS

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRYCE SALMANS SO Hays High Sc 133' 11" 1(1) 10

2 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 122' 6" 2(1) 8

3 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 116' 7" 1(2) 6

4 EVAN LIND SO Hays High Sc 112' 6" 1(3) 4

5 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 111' 11" 2(2) 2

6 CHASE SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 110' 0" 1(4) 1

7 ASHTON PUTZ SO Hays High Sc 103' 6" 1(5)

7 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 103' 6" 1(5)

9 ALEX MENDEZ JR Macksville Hi 99' 6" 2(3)

10 BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 98' 6" 2(4)

11 TRENT SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 98' 3" 2(5)

12 MATTHEW BERNER SO Hays High Sc 96' 9" 1(7)

13 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 93' 5" 2(6)

14 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 91' 7" 1(8)

15 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H87' 6" 2(7)

16 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 83' 7" 1(9)

17 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 82' 3" 2(8)

18 GALAHAD NICHOLS  9 Hays High Sc 82' 0" 1(10)

19 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 75' 4" 2(9)

20 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 74' 5" 1(11)

21 GARRISON TURNER -- Scott Commu 73' 9" 1(12)

22 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains72' 9" 1(13)

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 69' 11" 2(10)

24 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 69' 0" 2(11)

25 IZAIAH PEARCE  9 Bucklin High 68' 3" 2(12)

26 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains57' 9" 1(14)

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS 2

ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BRYCE SALMANS SO Hays High Sc 133' 11"

2 TYLER SOLIDA JR Hays High Sc 116' 7"

3 EVAN LIND SO Hays High Sc 112' 6"

4 CHASE SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 110' 0"

5 ASHTON PUTZ SO Hays High Sc 103' 6"

5 MASSIMO LARI  9 La Crosse Hi 103' 6"

7 MATTHEW BERNER SO Hays High Sc 96' 9"

8 ADRIAN ELDER -- Scott Commu 91' 7"

9 AIDEN SCHWINDT -- Scott Commu 83' 7"

10 GALAHAD NICHOLS  9 Hays High Sc 82' 0"

11 TANNER GOODEN -- Scott Commu 74' 5"

12 GARRISON TURNER -- Scott Commu 73' 9"

13 EVAN STRATMANN SO Central Plains72' 9"

14 JAKE STURN SO Central Plains57' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 NATE BROOKS JR Hays High Sc 122' 6"

2 NASH NOWAK JR Scott Commu 111' 11"

3 ALEX MENDEZ JR Macksville Hi 99' 6"

4 BRODIE LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 98' 6"

5 TRENT SUMMERS SO Hays High Sc 98' 3"

6 CONNER BARRIGER  9 La Crosse Hi 93' 5"

7 ABNER CHAVEZ SR Great Bend H87' 6"

8 DREW ELLIS  9 Bucklin High 82' 3"

9 MARCO IBARRA SO St. John-Hud 75' 4"

10 WAYLON DOLEZAL  9 Bucklin High 69' 11"

11 RANDY CAVILLO  9 St. John-Hud 69' 0"

12 IZAIAH PEARCE  9 Bucklin High 68' 3"

GUSTAVO PORTILLO SO Macksville Hi DNS

ERVEY TRIANA  9 Macksville Hi DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 223

2 Hays High School HAYS 108

3 Larned High School LARN 46

4 Macksville High School MACK 37

5 Great Bend High School GRBH 28
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 La Crosse High School LACR 23

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch TMP- 22

7 Bucklin High School BUCK 22

9 Hoisington High School HOIS 13

10 Central Plains CP 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 121

2 Hays High School HAYS 75

3 Macksville High School MACK 69

4 Larned High School LARN 46

5 St. John-Hudson High School STJ- 33

6 Hoisington High School HOIS 32

7 Great Bend High School GRBH 31

8 Central Plains CP 23

8 Pawnee Heights High School PHTS 23

10 Bucklin High School BUCK 20

11 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch TMP- 8
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